Lree

ST e — S
PEASHRSEDNAQ PIRTCE R

2018 KB M F E B EHATE B Lo TR ERRE

27 - 30 September 2018

o E B AR E AR T E Pr3RIE (4.01 km)

FE 5k (0B - WP ST Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap i1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 @iy 71 BEMot iveZE A B RE 00:21:08.211 10 2:12.567 2 = = R R
2 3 PfR4E ITREHZER YARIS LEUZ 00:21:12.097 10 2:12.513 6 3.886  3.886 R AR
3 88 fFE M 71 Mot ive ZEPA OCE 00:21:15.999 10 2:11.679 8 7.788  3.902 L Lo
4 1 XEE I RFEBZER YARIS LEE 00:21:16.722 10 2:12.980 10 8511  0.723 R
5 18 ¥ EW LEORacing®| B ZERA f&4H 00:21:20.435 10 2:11.995 10 12224 3.713 AR
6 11 REF EYEE#4 %= A [S5E:A 00:21:21.226 10 2:12.744 9 13.015 0.791 R R
7 8 BTHE YRR A 00:21:26.919 10 2:11.413 6 18.708  5.693 HRIAEE AR
8 99 ZEjE LEORacingF|BZEFN fE4H 00:21:27.650 10 2:13.431 2 19439 0.731 RS RA
9 66 R F1fEMotiveZERA OE 00:21:32.962 10 2:13.011 5 24751 5312 L
10 12 FAEE EYEE# ] %= A T #HE 00:21:33.387 10 2:12.775 6 25.176 0.425 LT ki
11 4 FRIFR FIREBZER YARIS LEZ 00:21:34.569 10 2:13.200 5 26.358 1.182 AR
12 15 BRI HIEZERN FHN 00:21:32.204 9 2:11.735 6 1Lp. 1Lp. RIEe AR
13 7 RBRlg HPREZERA I 00:21:41.936 9  2:10.907 4  1Lp. 9.732 HRWIE AR
14 55 ZHFE LEORacingF| RN fE4H 00:17:20.552 8  2:12.653 5 2iLp. 1Lp. IR
15 6 1k HIEZERN T 00:14:39.636 7 2:12.693 4  3Lp. 1Lp. e HA
16 77 EFR J1fBEMotiveZEA -+ FF K E 00:10:20.734 5 2:13.285 3  5Lp. 2 Lp. AR AR
17 2 JTRFEHEZERN YARIS LEUZ 00:08:12.910 4  2:14.494 2  6Lp. 1 Lp. Gt

Best Lap : 2:10.907 (110.2 km/h), (No.7) SBSIE
UINE ARTIA SRR
FH T AL WU ﬁﬁi%:ﬁﬂ?
Start : 13:20, Finish flag : 13:4
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H B 55 AR AR 2R R E AR T E PR FEIE (4.01 km|
F % (10[8) - WP RSt Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, XI ¥, Pos. 4
1 13:21:26 . - - 1:16.248 1:16.248
2 13:23:39 50.145 47.691 35.313 2:13.149 3:29.397
3 13:25:53 50.398 48.010 35.306 2:13.714 5:43.111
4 13:28:06 49.996 47.768 35.537 2:13.301 7:56.412
5 13:30:19 50.219 35.411 2:13.205 10:09.617
6 13:32:33 49.928 48.203 35.320 2:13.451 12:23.068
7 13:34:46 49.809 47.988 35.412 2:13.209 14:36.277
8 13:36:59 49.901 48.252 2:13.309 16:49.586
9 13:39:13 50.139 48.394 35.623 2:14.156 19:03.742
10 13:41:26 47.917 35.349 21:16.722
No. 2, i, Pos. 17
1 13:21:27 x 2 = 4:17.523 1:17.523
2 13:23:42 [50.116 [48.742 35.636 2:14.494 | 3:32.017
3 13:26:00 53.940 48822 35.405 2:18.167 5:50.184
4 13:28:22 52.802 52.358 37.566 Pit In 8:12.910
No. 3, XBR4E, Pos. 2
1 13:21:25 - - - EETEET 1:15.118
2 13:23:38 49.676 47.799 35.482 2:12.957 3:28.075
3 13:25:50 49.750 47.800 35.347 2:12.897 5:40.972
4 13:28:03 49.784 47.539 [35.408 2:12.731 7:53.703
5 13:30:16 49.718 47.785 35.421 2:12.924 10:06.627
6 13:32:29 49.513 47.636 35.364 12:19.140
7 13:34:42 49.700 47.846 35.532 2:13.078 14:32.218
8 13:36:55 [a0a57 47577 35.827 2:12.861 16:45.079
9 13:39:08 49.771 47.693 35.715 2:13.179 18:58.258
10 13:41:22 50.078 47.892 35.869 2:13.839 21:12.097
No. 4, 5k #x, Pos. 11
1 13:21:31 - - - 24234 1:21.234
2 13:23:45 49.997 48.306 35.465 2:13.768 3:35.002
3 13:25:58 50.304 47.816 35.451 2:13.571 5:48.573
4 13:28:12 48.500 35.330 2:13.793 8:02.366
5 13:30:25 50.161 47.744 35.205 213200 | 10:15.566
6 13:32:39 50.141 [47.624 35.807 213572 12:29.138
7 13:34:53 50.495 47.923 36.239 2:14.657 14:43.795
8 13:37:12 54.530 48.999 35.426 2:18.955 17:02.750
9 13:39:28 51.762 48.728 35.666 2:16.156 19:18.906
10 13:41:44 50.736 49.291 35.636 2:15.663 21:34.569
No. 6, 1%, Pos. 15
1 13:21:26 - . = +16.518 1:16.518
2 13:23:40 51.315 48.048 34.965 2:14.328 3:30.846
3 13:25:54 49.706 48.847 34.972 2:13.525 5:44.371
4 13:28:07 49.627 48.106 34.960 232693 ] 7:57.064
5 13:30:20 50.476 47.688 34.996 2:13.160 10:10.224
6 13:32:34 49.849 49.019 35.184 2:14.052 12:24.276
7 13:34:49 50.685 48515 36.160 2:15.360 14:39.636
KUMHO TIRE
saen ARKA &#RVME
RFHRERL: U B HEE: )

Start : 13:20, Finish flag : 13:4
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[ 55 R AR 2R E AR T % H fr38iE (4.01 km
3£ (10/@) - WP st Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, %ﬁlé Pos. 13
13:21:27 - - - +17.878 1:17.878
2 13:24:58 50.537 2:05.792  34.601 3:30.930 4:48.808
3 13:27:10 49.462 47.398 34.600 2:11.460 7:00.268
4 13:29:21 [48954  T47.053 34.900 2:10.907 ] 9:11.175
5 13:31:33 49.443 47.283 35.140 2:11.866 11:23.041
6 13:35:10 49.403 2:12.945  34.868 3:37.216 15:00.257
7 13:37:25 51.792 48.174 35.419 2:15.385 17:15.642
8 13:39:38 49.653 48.699 34.776 2:13.128 19:28.770
9 13:41:51 49.466 47.652 36.048 2:13.166 21:41.936
No. 8, &F )3, Pos. 7
1 13:21:33 s . - +:23.038 1:23.038
2 13:23:47 50.616 48.471 35.067 2:14.154 3:37.192
3 13:26:00 [49579 48267 35.594 2:13.440 5:50.632
4 13:28:15 51.959 47.851 35.427 2:15.237 8:05.869
5 13:30:28 49.789 47.414 35.428 2:12.631 10:18.500
6 13:32:39 49,604 [z6821 [32.968 211413 ]  12:29.913
7 13:34:54 50.390 47.493 36.396 2:14.279 14:44.192
8 13:37:08 51.209 47.791 35.666 2:14.666 16:58.858
9 13:39:23 50.723 47.645 36.245 2:14.613 19:13.471
10 13:41:36 49.699 48.097 35.652 2:13.448 21:26.919
No. 11, KR ¥, Pos. 6
1 13:21:30 = = 2 420543 1:20.513
2 13:23:43 49.954 48.330 34.933 2:13.217 3:33.730
3 13:25:56 50.071 47.400 35.391 2:12.862 5:46.592
4 13:28:11 50.229 49.508 [32830__ ]2:14.567 8:01.159
5 13:30:23 50.295 47,545 34.966 2:12.806 10:13.965
6 13:32:37 47.461 36.049 2:13.147 12:27.112
7 13:34:51 50.010 47.846 36.264 2:14.120 14:41.232
8 13:37:05 51.334 47.242 35.411 2:13.987 16:55.219
9 13:39:17 50.087 35.435 19:07.963
10 13:41:31 50.011 47.876 35.376 2:13.263 21:21.226
No. 12, i Z4&, Pos. 10
1 13:21:32 - - - +:22.668 1:22.668
2 13:23:50 51595 49.395 36.596 2:17.586 3:40.254
3 13:26:04 51.069 48.432 35.191 2:14.692 5:54.946
4 13:28:19 50.073 48.872 35.271 2:14.216 8:09.162
5 13:30:32 50.237 47.745 35.035 2:13.017 10:22.179
6 13:32:44 [29:836_ ]47.893 35.046 2:12.775 ]  12:34.954
7 13:34:58 50.036 48.108 35.480 2:13.624 14:48.578
8 13:37:13 50.145 49.208 35.218 2:14.571 17:03.149
9 13:39:27 50.854 [47.706 ]35.444 2:14.004 19:17.153
10 13:41:43 50.323 50.229 35.682 2:16.234 21:33.387
No. 15, BR&L#, Pos. 12
1 13:21:33 . = . +:23.454 1:23.454
2 13:23:49 51.308 49.276 35.839 2:16.423 3:39.877
3 13:26:01 49.990 34.874 2:11.860 5:51.737
4 13:28:14 50.170 47.414 34.704 2:12.288 8:04.025
“Aaen  ARIKA RHRYE
REHRBERE e LEL- A

Start : 13:20, Finish flag : 13:4
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27 - 30 September 2018

5 % A 8- sR AT W EFRIEE (4.01 km
E3& (108 - V1P RS Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 15, LM, Pos. 12
5 13:30:28 49.248 35.998 2:14.815 10:18.840
6 13:32:40 49.870 47.164 [32.701 [2:11.735 ] 12:30.575
7 13:35:03 50.619 52.285 39.960 Pitin 14:53.439
8 13:39:26 2:57.453  48.973 36.479 4:22.905 19:16.344
9 13:41:42 50.279 50.136 35.445 2:15.860 21:32.204
No. 18, & L, Pos. 5
1 13:21:27 - - - 116977 1:16.977
2 13:23:42 50.847 48.761 35.574 2:15.182 3:32.159
3 13:25:55 50.867 47.188 34.845 2:12.900 5:45.059
4 13:28:07 [29737___]47.389 35.368 2:12.494 7:57.553
5 13:30:20 50.333 47.589 35.334 2:13.256 10:10.809
6 13:32:34 50.052 48.720 35.037 2:13.809 12:24.618
7 13:34:50 50.460 49.468 35.887 2:15.815 14:40.433
8 13:37:05 52.496 47.207 35.482 2:15.185 16:55.618
9 13:39:18 50.251 46.982 35.589 2:12.822 19:08.440
10 13:41:30 49.800 47.358 34.837 [2:11.995 ]  21:20435
No. 33, #3LHT, Pos. 1
1 13:21:22 - - - 1:12.854 1:12.854
2 13:23:35 49.701 47.599 35.267 3:25.421
3 13:25:48 49.437 48.011 35.465 2:12.913 5:38.334
4 13:28:01 49.702 47.778 35.319 2:12.799 7:51.133
5 13:30:13 49.606 47.644 35.485 2:12.735 10:03.868
6 13:32:26 49.433 48.012 35.177 2:12.622 12:16.490
7 13:34:39 49.894 48.124 [35125____ ]2:13.163 14:29.653
8 13:36:52 [22713 47.654 35.540 2:12.607 16:42.260
9 13:39:05 49.419 47.579 |35.778 2:12.776 18:55.036
10 13:41:18 49.488 48.337 35.350 2:13.175 21:08.211
No. 55, Z# #;, Pos. 14
1 13:21:29 - - - 1:19.424 1:19.424
2 13:23:44 [29:602]50.070 35.266 2:14.938 3:34.362
3 13:25:57 49.870 47.808 35.161 2:12.839 5:47.201
4 13:28:10 49.904 48.371 35127 2:13.402 8:00.603
5 13:30:23 50.275 [47:251 35127 2:12.653 ]  10:13.256
6 13:32:36 49.893 47.322 35.639 2:12.854 12:26.110
7 13:34:50 49.796 48.290 35.859 2:13.945 14:40.055
8 13:37:30 1:01.770  58.767 39.960 Pit In 17:20.552
No. 66, =, Pos. 9
1 13:21:31 - - - 1:21.655 1:21.655
2 13:23:45 49.717 48.714 35.247 2:13.678 3:35.333
3 13:25:59 50.303 48.615 35.027 2:13.945 5:49.278
4 13:28:12 49.542 49.119 34.999 2:13.660 8:02.938
5 13:30:25 49.772 48.000 35.239 2:13.011 ]  10:15.949
6 13:32:39 50.009 48.195 35.293 2:13.497 12:29.446
7 13:34:56 51.317 50.893 35.022 2:17.232 14:46.678
8 13:37:11 50.065 49.457 35.314 2:14.836 17:01.514
9 13:39:26 50.182 48.697 36.291 2:15.170 19:16.684
10 13:41:42 50.216 50.131 35.931 2:16.278 21:32.962
KUMHO TIRE
waen AR 3 BRYf
FH AT R L P U it

Start : 13:20, Finish flag : 13:4
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27 - 30 September 2018

5 2 b A T A

T E Fr3RIE (4.01 km|

F3& (10[8) - WP st Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 77, B#[K, Pos. 16
1 13:21:32 - - - 22478 1:22.178
2 13:23:47 49.898 50.800 [35:069 2:15.767 3:37.945
3 13:26:01 48.685 35.299 2:13.285 ] 5:51.230
4 13:28:16 52.127 48.059 35.211 2:15.397 8:06.627
5 13:30:30 49.965 36.111 2:14.107 10:20.734
- - 1:01.005 - - - -

No. 88, %%, Pos. 3
1 13:21:25 - - - 1:15.825 1:15.825
2 13:23:39 51.573 47.356 [35044__ ]2:13.973 3:29.798
3 13:25:53 50.018 48.429 35.076 2:13.523 5:43.321
4 13:28:06 50.158 47.585 35.755 2:13.498 7:56.819
5 13:30:19 50.291 47.299 35.479 2:13.069 10:09.888
6 13:32:35 49.713 49.949 35.728 2:15.390 12:25.278
7 13:34:48 50.165 48.222 35.107 2:13.494 14:38.772
8 13:37:00 [49439 147166 ]35.074 16:50.451
9 13:39:13 49.693 47.830 35.299 2:12.822 19:03.273
10 13:41:26 49.705 47.883 35.138 2:12.726 21:15.999

No. 99, Z*k¥, Pos. 8
1 13:21:25 - - - 115,510 1:15.510
2 13:23:38 50.529 47.637 [35:265 [2:13431 ] 3:28.941
3 13:25:53 51.193 48.421 35.325 2:14.939 5:43.880
4 13:28:08 51.272 47.563 35.511 2:14.346 7:58.226
5 13:30:21 50.598 35.607 2:13.640 10:11.866
6 13:32:36 50.336 47.528 36.779 2:14.643 12:26.509
7 13:34:50 [Bod10__]48.187 36.040 2:14.337 14:40.846
8 13:37:08 54.202 47.805 35.467 2:17.474 16:58.320
9 13:39:22 50.475 47.751 35.812 2:14.038 19:12.358
10 13:41:37 50.399 48.839 36.054 2:15.292 21:27.650

KUMHO TIRE =
maem ARIKY #RYE
HHEABERZ: FHEL: EREX-E /g,ﬂ”)

Start : 13:20, Finish flag : 13:4

Page:4/4

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2018/9/30 14:01



